
.PRINCIPAL

Mr. Michael Kovac
719-549-7307
michael.kovac@pueblocityschools.us

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

Mrs. Andrea Bybee
719-549-7251
andrea.bybee@pueblocityschools.us

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 
ACTIVITIES/ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

Mr. Jarett Sweckard
7195497265
jarrett.sweckard@pueblocityschools.us

.MAIN OFFICE

Juanita Barela (Nita Wheeler)
719-549-7253
juanita.barela@pueblocityschools.us

Coleen Fisher
719-549-7255
colleen.fisher@pueblocityschools.us

.COUNSELING  OFFICE
Carol Hardin
719-549-7266
carol.hardin@pueblocityschools.us

Susanne Divelbiss
719-549-7260
susanne.divelbiss@pueblocityschools.us

ATHLETIC/ACTIVITIES
Michelle Swerdfeger (Shelly)
719-549-7264
michelle.swerdfeger@pueblocityschools.us

SOUTH

CREATING  CREATING  
OPPORTUNITIES OPPORTUNITIES 

LEADING TO SUCCESSLEADING TO SUCCESS


